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65
61
46
43
63
95
27
29
50
19
57
21
42
115
62
98
105
67
76
112
45
82
22
108
25
102
72
103
94
64
26
52
111
20

VIDAL
SAINT GIRONS
LACOMBE
BOYER
TEFFO
ARTUR
FORIR
SEVERAC
DAVY
JACQUEMET
CONNAN
BRESLAVEC
BRAYET
DECAYEUX
GALTIER
LAUR
ALLINGRI
BIELSA
GACHES
ALINAT
FONTE!N
FOULQUIER
FOURES
TULSA

PY

BLOT

VIDAL
MARCON
BAUCIMON
AYRAL
COSTECALDE
GAUDY
BERTHOMIEU
RAYNAUD

Prénom
Fabien
Thomas
Jerome
Nicolas
Nicolas
Cédric
Clément
Anthony
Corentin
Dominique
Jean-Marc
Romain
Adrien
Eric
Anthony
Jerome
Antoine
Tom
Francois
Elodie
Erna
Arnaud
Patrice
Loic
Stephane
Sylvain
Gaél
Thierry
Frédéric
Didier
Matthieu
Jardar
Morgan
Philippe

Temps
01:15:38
01:17:06
01:17:06
01:17:37
01:19:39
01:22:25
01:22:26
01:22:52
01:24:01
01:24:28
01:24:37
01:27:05
01:27:22
01:27:38
01:28:24
01:28:47
01:29:02
01:29:24
01:29:27
01:29:41
01:30:02
01:30:32
01:30:42
01:31:42
01:32:00
01:32:01
01:32:02
01:32:04
01:32:39
01:32:54
01:33:09
01:33:37
01:33:37
01:33:38

club

Endurance Shop Millau

12.Com

Eveil Mendois

Cplp
Acsa

Som Millau

Taill Aventure

Sorgues Athle 84

Taill Aventure

1SenH
1V1H
2V1H
2SenH
3V1H
4V1H
3SenH
1EspH
4SenH
1V2H
2V2H
5V1H
5SenH
6V1H
6SenH
7V1H
75enH
1lJunH
3V2H
1SenF
1V1F
8SenH
8V1H
9SenH
10SenH
11SenH
12SenH
9V1H
10V1H
4V2H
13SenH
14SenH
15SenH
5V2H

Class/Cat Km/heure

13.5 km/h
13.2 km/h
13.2 km/h
13.1 km/h
12.8 km/h
12.4 km/h
12.4 km/h
12.3 km/h
12.1 km/h
12.1 km/h
12.1 km/h
11.7 km/h
11.7 km/h
11.6 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.4 km/h
11.4 km/h
11.4 km/h
11.3 km/h
11.3 km/h
11.2 km/h
11.1 km/h
11.1 km/h
11.1 km/h
11.1 km/h
11.1 km/h

11 km/h

11 km/h

11 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.9 km/h
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

59
109
106
56
74
104
118
92
80
87
41
35
30
117
83
32
79
39
77
93
90
31
97
54
60
119
71
40
81
107
23
37
24
78
66
113
120
49
85
116
16
44
55
15

COURSIERES
THOMAS
PAGES
ISRAEL
TROTTIER
VIDAL
GACHE
BOYER
CURIE
ALRIC
CLUZEL
BORDES
ARNAL
VIGROUX
GACHE
THOMAS
BOUYER
SZOLDRA
AUSTRUY
GUIOT
DUCAILAR
PAPAIX
NAGY
DELON
PEPIN
MATHIEU
GLINZ
COSTECALDE
DORADO
GAILHARD
coTt
CHARBONNIER
BOYER
VAYSSET
IZART
MASSABUAU
AYRINHAC
DUPUY
CALDIER
SALGUES
DELVILLE
ANGLES
BERTRAND
TEISSEDRE

Jean-Michel
Franck
Cyril
Sebastien
Nicolas
Michel
Florent
Florent
Philippe
Jean-Marc
Didier
Bruno
Joel
Nicolas
Romain
Joel
Jonathan
Mathieu
Fabien
Thierry
Emmanuel
Robin
Louis
Emmauel
Nathalie
Romain
Laurent
Stephane
Thibaut
Jeremie
Pierre
Christian
Marc
Claude
Alain
Oliver

Jean Francois
Stephane
Jean Pierre
Gilles
Yannick
Guillaume
Jerome

Jerome

01:34:24
01:34:41
01:34:47
01:37:04
01:37:52
01:38:00
01:38:05
01:38:34
01:39:04
01:39:42
01:40:03
01:40:16
01:40:26
01:40:47
01:41:08
01:41:35
01:41:43
01:41:54
01:42:07
01:42:44
01:42:51
01:43:03
01:43:18
01:43:21
01:43:35
01:44:18
01:44:19
01:45:27
01:46:09
01:46:35
01:46:47
01:47:47
01:48:53
01:50:21
01:50:48
01:51:02
01:51:13
01:51:27
01:52:18
01:52:19
01:52:45
01:53:25
01:55:58
01:57:27

Cplp

So Millau
12.Com
Asgc
Acsa

Acsa
12.Com

Touroulis

Les Foulees Severagaises

12.Com

Cplp

12.Com

Les Foulees Severagaises

Acsa

Ac St Affrique

6V2H
16SenH
11V1H
17SenH
12V1H
13V1H
7V2H
18SenH
8V2H
9V2H
10V2H
14V1H
11V2H
19SenH
20SenH
12V2H
21SenH
22SenH
13V2H
15V1H
23SenH
2JunH
24SenH
16V1H
2SenF
25SenH
17V1H
26SenH
27SenH
28SenH
29SenH
1V3H
14V2H
15V2H
16V2H
18V1H
2V3H
19V1H
3V3H
20V1H
30SenH
31SenH
32SenH
17V2H

10.8 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h

9 km/h

9 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.7 km/h
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

38
96
89
47
53
114
99
100
51
110
86
73
33
68
28
58
34
84
18
69
70
101
17
75
48

14

13

10
11

88
12
91
36

COULON
PHILIPPE
SAVENIER
BELGOUR
THIEBAUT
GUILLOUMY
FABIE
ENJALBERT
BONNEFOUS
CABANEL
PUECH
MAYAUD
RESSEGUIER
VIDAL
VEYRUNES
MAURY
WEISS
BERNAD
COSTES
LACOMBE
FORIR
FROMONT
CHAZOULLE
MOREAU
GAUBERT
VERMOREL
KONATE
BESSON

DHERBECOURT

FAGES
FOURNIER
SALGUES
GAUBERT
FOULQUIER
AUSTRUY
JULIAN
FRAYSSIGNES
ROUGET
BERNIE
BALAINE
BASTARD
GELY

Sebastien
Bertrand
Jean-Marc
Jean-Luc
Christophe
Emeline
Gilles
Véronique
Gauthier
Philippe
Camille
Anne Laure
Jean Claude
Sylvie
Monique
Mickael
Gerald
Christine
Laure
Jean-Yves
Alexandra
Sylvain
Julien
Yvon

J Paul
Isabelle
Rhoda
Julie

Anne
Veronique
Flora
Sabrina
Sylvie
Claire
Kristel
Clarisse
Myriam
Stephanie
Nathalie
Ingrid
Jean Pierre

Pierre

01:58:24
01:59:48
02:00:02
02:00:29
02:00:32
02:00:40
02:00:53
02:00:53
02:01:25
02:01:43
02:02:34
02:03:13
02:03:35
02:03:44
02:06:02
02:07:43
02:08:06
02:08:15
02:09:25
02:12:08
02:14:41
02:14:42
02:22:06
02:44:02
02:44:21
02:46:12
02:46:19
02:46:21
02:46:22
02:46:22
02:46:24
02:46:24
02:46:25
02:46:25
02:46:26
02:46:27
02:46:28
02:46:30
02:46:32
02:46:37
02:50:09
Abandon

So Millau

Rodez

Acsa

Courir Attitude

Saint Affrique

Les Gazelles A Vos Trousses
Les Gazelles A Vos Trousses
Les Gazelles A Vos Trousses
Les Gazelles A Vos Trousses
Les Gazelles A Vos Trousses
Les Gazelles A Vos Trousses
Les Gazelles A Vos Trousses
Les Gazelles A Vos Trousses
Les Gazelles A Vos Trousses
Les Gazelles A Vos Trousses
Les Gazelles A Vos Trousses
Les Gazelles A Vos Trousses

Les Gazelles A Vos Trousses

Les Gazelles A Vos Trousses

Wi-Clic Chronométrage - Florent ROZIERE

21V1H
18V2H
19V2H
20V2H
22V1H
1EspF
21V2H
2V1F
1CadH
23V1H
3SenF
3V1F
4V3H
4V1F
1V3F
33SenH
24V1H
5V1F
4SenF
25V1H
6V1F
34SenH
35SenH
5V3H
6V3H
7V1F
8V1F
5SenF
9V1F
1V2F
2V2F
10V1F
11V1F
6SenF
12V1F
13V1F
14V1F
7SenF
3V2F
15V1F
1V4H

8.6 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.1 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.7 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.2 km/h
6.2 km/h
6.2 km/h
6.1 km/h
6.1 km/h
6.1 km/h
6.1 km/h
6.1 km/h
6.1 km/h
6.1 km/h
6.1 km/h
6.1 km/h
6.1 km/h
6.1 km/h
6.1 km/h
6.1 km/h
6.1 km/h
6.1 km/h

6 km/h
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